For additional product information visit our website at:
cleco-48-series-transducer-control-right-angle-corded-electric-nutrunners/
Parts Manual
PL12EN-48EA
08/06/2015
48EA Series
Electronically Controlled Right Angle Nutrunner
Page 3
PL12EN-48EA
08/06/2015
Cleco®
Model Nomenclature
48 E A X XXX XXX X
Tool Series
48
Motor Style
E = Brushless Electric Motor
Tool Type
A = Right Angle
Feature
- = Matrix Tool Connector (Standard)
E = Air LB Connector
Maximum Torque Nm (rounded to nearest Nm)
15 = 15 Nm
28 = 28 Nm
41 = 41 Nm
58 = 58 Nm
90 = 87 Nm
105 = 104 Nm
135 = 133 Nm
175 = 176 Nm
230 = 230 Nm
Attachment
AL3 = 3/8" Square Drive - Right Angle
AM3 = 3/8" Square Drive - Right Angle
AM4 = 1/2" Square Drive - Right Angle
AH4 = 1/2" Square Drive - Right Angle
MH4 = 1/2" Square Drive - Right Angle
AX6 = 3/4" Square Drive - Right Angle
Spindle Type
- = Pin Retainer (Standard)
B = Ball Retainer
“A”
Page 4
PL12EN-48EA
08/06/2015
Cleco®
48EA Series Technical Data
48EA Series Specifications - Matrix Tool Connector
ft-lb Nm ft-lb Nm in mm lbs kg in mm in mm
48EA15AL3(B) 11.1 15 2.2 3.0 2855 15.7 398 3.8 1.7 1.6 41 0.59 15 3/8"
48EA28AL3(B) 20.7 28 4.4 6.0 1300 16.2 410 4.1 1.9 1.6 41 0.59 15 3/8"
48EA41AM3(B) 30.2 41 6.6 9.0 1090 17.3 440 4.3 2.0 1.9 48 0.75 19 3/8"
48EA58AM3(B) 42.8 58 8.9 12 770 17.3 440 4.3 2.0 1.9 48 0.75 19 3/8"
48EA58AM4(B) 42.8 58 8.9 12 770 17.3 440 4.3 2.0 1.9 48 0.75 19 1/2"
48EA90AH4(B) 64.2 87 13.3 18 515 18.5 470 6.6 3.0 2.3 58 0.81 21 1/2"
48EA105AH4(B) 76.7 104 15.5 21 340 18.5 470 6.6 3.0 2.3 58 0.81 21 1.2"
48EA135MH4(B) 98.1 133 19.9 27 265 19.1 485 7.3 3.3 2.4 61 0.94 24 1/2"
48EA175AX6(B) 129.8 176 26.6 36 190 21.6 549 10.2 4.6 2.7 69 1.06 27 3/4"
48EA230AX6(B) 169.6 230 33.9 46 145 21.6 549 10.2 4.6 2.7 69 1.06 27 3/4"
Side to
Center
Ouput
Drive
Size
Max Tq Min TqModel Number
Tool Range Max.
Speed
(rpm)
Length Weight Head Height
48EA Series Tool Memory Parameters - Matrix Tool Connector
Model Number Max Speed
[RPM]